NOTES:

1. ASME Y14 .,5-2009
AND TOLERANCING.

2. > LOOSE PART

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE |REV DESCRIPTION

DATE

APPROVED

IS USED FOR ALL DIMENSIONING

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE

| TEM#20 TO BE PACKAGED AND SECURELY
ATTACHED TO FINAL ASSEMBLY,

IN MILLIMETERS.

@ 4x 3 |oe ] FLAT WASHER 1/4° NOM DIA
a 9/32* 1D X 1-1/2* 0D
HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
0 2X @ 4 ) |24 - M6 X 1 X 25 LG STEEL
8>< 1|23 - INSERT M10 X 1.5 X 10MM LG NITRONIC 60 -
4 |22 - INSERT M8 X 1.25 X 8MM LG NITRONIC 60 -
15121 - INSERT M6 X 1 X 6MM LG NITRONIC 60 -
2 |20 ) PAN HEAD MACH SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 9
MB X 1.25 X 16 LG TYPE 18-8
3019 ) FLAT WASHER 10MM NOM DIA STAINLESS STEEL )
20 0D X 10.5 1D TYPE 18-8
8 |18 ) FLAT WASHER 10MM NOM DIA STAINLESS STEEL )
30 0D X 10.5 1D TYPE 18-8
9 |17 ) FLAT WASHER 8MM NOM DIA STAINLESS STEEL )
16 OD X 8.4 1D TYPE 18-8
HEX NUT
4116 i M10O X 1.5 X 10MM THICK >IL1CON BRONZE ]
HEX JAM NUT
S5 [15 - MI0 X 1.5 X SMM THICK SILICON BRONZE -
HEX JAM NUT
12 (14 - M8 X 1.25 X 4MM THICK SILICON BRONZE -
s |13 ) HEX HEAD CAP SCREW STAINLESS STEEL )
MIO X 1.5 X 50 LG TYPE 18-8
1112 ) HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW STAINLESS STEEL )
MIO X 1.5 X 70 LG TYPE 18-8
3 |11 ) HEX SOCKET SET SCREW FLAT PT STAINLESS STEEL )
MB X 1.25 X 35 LG TYPE 18-8
3 110 ) HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW STAINLESS STEEL )
MB X 1.25 X 35 LG TYPE 18-8
5 | g ) HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW STAINLESS STEEL )
M6 X 1 X 30 LG TYPE 18-8
6 | 8 ) HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW STAINLESS STEEL )
M6 X 1 X 20 LG TYPE 18-8
5 | 7 ) HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW STAINLESS STEEL )
M6 X 1 X 12 LG TYPE 18-8
’ 6 ) DL MAG SLOT PLATE ALUMINUM )
12MM THK TYPE 6061
1 5 ) TRANSVERSE BLOCK ALUMINUM )
12MM THK TYPE 6061
3| 4 ) SCREW BLOCK ALUMINUM )
12MM THK TYPE 6061
’ 3 ) DL MAGNET MOUNT PLATE ALUMINUM )
12MM THK TYPE 6061
’ 2 ) DL MAG SLIDER PLATE ALUMINUM )
12MM THK TYPE 6061
’ 1 ) DL SUB-BASE PLATE ALUMINUM )
12MM THK TYPE 6061
T&:‘Jo 'u?" -oeuﬁ:gg NO 02%5285?.%" SPE‘::AIIFE?CIAATLI ON NOTES
PARTS LIST
EACH SHEET OF MULTI-SHEET DRAWINGS SHALL ALWAYS HAVE THE SAME REVISION LEVEL.
Ezbe:sjglm:%gégﬁ‘gpgé"nze TERS TRACKING MO N/A UBie:)?r 'S“l:rlits .@On Lab Newpor ! News
FR&\E??(')‘%S ANGLES of Enerqgy s Jeiferson National Acceleralor Facility 'rginio
tN2 &x § o1 Sl APPROVALS DATE MAG
MATERIA
O SEE PARTS LIST | THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION R R - CORRDELCTOR
e e e DL MAGNET MOUNTING ASSEMBLY
MACH INEQ "V_ OTHERW g @ _G_ APPROVED SIZE[DAG NO REV
DEBURR & BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES A— E JLOO13689 -
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE 1:1 [wsoovssrn NA SHEET | OF 3
5 4 | 2 |

Document is Approved, Electronic Signature ID : 273619; signed by: T. Michalski, T. Michalski, T. Fuell, J. Grames ‘|‘




H
- 371.6 -
15 - 550 -
. - 259 .1 -
: ,..I..,ﬂ'l'h,..l.., —
Y | [T [ 151.6 -
12)—
(2)-
- 143 .6 0.5 -
TAP FOR ITEM 23
SET FLUSH OR 0.02 BELOW
SURF ACE - 70. 1 - i os G
& |go.2[alB|C +0.
I 2X @6.6:0.2 THRU
22 :0.5 !' | LI1P 11 76.8 I
jY § ‘@ & | B0.2]AlB|C ™ !
+ — — — — -t — — _— — — — — -
12 } 1/ A
o Mg G . . —— %l | ¢ -
26 6 ' ' 11X
TAP FOR INSERT ITEM 21
- 19 SET FLUSH OR 0.02 BELOW
.38 0.5 ' ! SURFACE
$|@0.2|A[B|C .
| |
I TEM(5) 240 +0.5 /
il )
211
| |
| 58
229 217 I _@ Y —
‘
| |
{26 || =6 3X
2X @6.6 +0.2 THRU | e - |
LI®11 V6.8 26 106 E
+ $[B0.2[C[A[B | |
R Ul s VS S SN s '
y ' MR '
(12)— |A 33 <+> ) ) ) ) ) ) _ ) ] _/ ) ) (*2
TAP FOR INSERT ITEM 22 ! ! ! \ ! ! ! I
SET FLUSH OR 0.02 BELOW TS \
SURFACE C
$ | d0.2|A|B|C .49 .6 —= — 2X 41 :0.5 —4X @16 0.1
TYP MIN $[go.2[alB]C
J ARpé rL 41.6 :0.5—= s 3X = TOOL ING RAD
20 :0.5 : | ' p»—1B 42 :0.25
' L] | L] D
Y — 164.6 - 39
10 C
- 245.6 :0.5 -
- 19 B—<
- - 253.6 -
gy +0.5
~ 380 :0.5 -
I TEM()
2X @6.6 0.2 THRU
LIG 11 V6.8
(12)— . . . . . . | _
! ! l_'l'Ll'_E:‘II.TLl'_I “IIITETIT' l—-rl-.:":E—-rLu—l—— ! |Jutu _t
I I \_* L yly g oyl yly | 4 gl lp | yly 8 L1
+I ~ I+ | I I I I I
Y A
6 A
rew () u
+0.5
-t 26 0°[®[B0.2]A[B]C
/—2)( R
%
! Ul r :
30 :0.5 i'-|— +-+-+ 3
‘ 1 11 111 0.5
1 L_B Y Ly o & ]80.2|a[B]|C
2 C
— 50 :0.5—»
I TEM(s)
A
DL MAGNET MOUNTING ASSEMBLY
SIZE|DWG NO REV
E JLOO13689 -
SCALE 11 USED ON ASSY N0 NA SHEET o OF 3

3 ] 6 d + 4 3 2 1

Document is Approved, Electronic Signature ID : 273619; signed by: T. Michalski, T. Michalski, T. Fuell, J. Grames ‘|‘



H
- 245 .5 eta{ 39 25 =
5X @9 :0.1 —
& | Pd0.2|C|A|B
& |
+ ) —-
|
G
+ I —-F
|
! aa 60 | 132] 152 :0.5 J+
' |
R
N\ I 1
76
| ’_B
46
+ ! —- n
! T 1 ! Cr<q
Y )
A 10
- 304 10 (6) —stt=—
B 324 :0.5 -
I TEM(3)
E
o
- 256.5 -
33X
l——— —
5 0.5
3X 17.5 :10.5——w—ela—— 167 5|—= 3x D
TAP OR INSERT ITEM 22
SET FLUSH OR 0.02 BELOW SURFACE
$|d0.2|C|A|B
' /\ /\ —
I + - - - - - - - +
i}{ L
) _E':.:_
|
: C
177 :0.5 o _*7_@_
162 _
I @ | 132 152 :0.5 26 —E+:—
Kally mplin F-@-
|
76 \
2X
' >b— 63
B TAP FOR INSERT ITEM 21
L MIN HOLE DEPTH ¥12:0.1
—@— ! —£f1  SET FLUSH OR 0.02 BELOW SURFACE
! ! ! AN v ! ! $[@o0.2[C]A[B
B
)\*/ A 0 c—4
— 3X |10 6 e
(12)—-—-—
3X @20 :0.1 ~ 162 -
$|d0.2|clAa|B e n |
- 304 -
e 324 :0.5 -
A
DL MAGNET MOUNTING ASSEMBLY
| TEM SIZE|DWG NO REV
E JLOO13689 —
SCALE 11 USED ON ASSY NO NA SHEET 3 OF 3

] 6 d + 4 3 2 1

Document is Approved, Electronic Signature ID : 273619; signed by: T. Michalski, T. Michalski, T. Fuell, J. Grames ‘|‘



